Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday
Saturday, October 17, 2020

Judge:

Sherry Jefferson

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
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Jump Height =
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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24C # of dogs 1
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24 #ofdogs 12
Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne Wilcox

Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach
Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #ofdogs 44
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle

Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Why, Border Collie, Cathy Westbrook
Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Milo, All American, Rosemary Decie

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20035 e
20032 e
20029 e
20022 e
20021 X8
20017 X8
20016 e
20014 e
20012 X8
20010 e
20009 e
20007 w8
20004 e
20002 e
16018 X8
16016 e
20063 XPB
20059 Pe
20057 XPB
20050 P8
20023 XPe
20001 PB
Jump Height =
16036 e
16035 e
16032 e
16031 X8
16029 e
16028 e
16013 AXB
16012 X8
16011 e
16010 e
16009 e
16003 e
16002 e
16050 P8
16037 PB
16034 XPB
16033 P8
16027 AXPB

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

16 #ofdogs 25

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Gambit, Border Collie, Jared Davis

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Page 1 of 6



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday
Saturday, October 17, 2020
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Jump Height =
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox

Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

12 #of dogs 18

Q, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

8 #ofdogs 21

Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8052 AXPB - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8042 M8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8041 AXP8 - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8035 AXPB - Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

8023 AXPB - Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4010 AXPB - Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4006 AXPB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4005 AXPB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4004 AXPB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4003 AXPB - Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24019 OA " Rhett, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

24004 %A Luna, All American, Dani Bell

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20031 OA  Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

20019 OA  Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

20026 % Jasper, All American, Gabe Bell

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16025  °*  Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria
Greymont

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2

8018 OA  Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8010 OAP Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24009 NAB
Jump Height =
20065 NAB
20038 NAB
20037 NAB
20027 NAB

24 #ofdogs 1
Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

20 #ofdogs 6

Zachery, All American, Anne Crawshaw

Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
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20008  NAB  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

20025 M Tilly, Standard Poodle, Eve Baltzell

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16014 NAP Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1

12027 NAP OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8034 NA8  Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
8029 NAB  Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8021 NAB Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
26001 PAD
Jump Height =
24018 PAD
24012 PAD
24010 PAD
24007 PAD
Jump Height =
20080 PAD
20070 PAD
20062 PAD
20061 PAD
20060 PAD
20058 PAD
20055 PAD
20053 PAD
20052 PAD
20049 PAD
20043 PAD
20036 PAD
20035 PAD
20032 PAD
20029 PAD
20027 PAD
20017 PAD

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C #ofdogs 1
Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

24 #ofdogs 4
Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

20 #of dogs 23
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20016 PP Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20012 PAD Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20007 PAD Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

20004  PAP Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20063 PADP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20048  P*°® Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 9
16029  PA®  Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16025 PAD Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria
Greymont

16011 PAD  Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

16003 AP Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16034  PAP"Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16018  PAP" Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

16017 A" Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
16016 PADP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt
16008 PADP Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12017 A% Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
12014 PAD Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
12012 PAD  Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12010  PA°  Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss
12008 PAD Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
12005 PAD  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12024 A% Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 7

8050 PAD Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8049 PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor
8037 PAD  Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8020 PAD Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8009 PAD Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8005 PAD  Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

8052 PADP QOliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4010 PADP Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height=24C #of dogs 1
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24 #ofdogs 11

Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne Wilcox
Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
Tiger, Golden Retrigver, Christine McCluer
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 # of dogs 45
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Milo, All American, Rosemary Decie

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20012 B
20010 AXB
20009 AXB
20004 B
20003 B
20002 AXB
16018 B
16016 AXB
20063 AIPB
20059 AJPB
20057 AIPB
20056 AIPB
20050 AJPB
20034 AlPB
20023 APB
20001 AJPB
Jump Height =

16036 B
16035 B
16032 AXB
16031 AXB
16029 AXB
16028 AXB
16013 AXB
16012 AXJB
16011 IXB
16010 AXB
16009 AXB
16003 B
16002 AXB
16050 AIPB
16037 APB
16034 AJPB
16033 AIPB
16027 AIPB
16026 AJPB
16024 AJPB
16022 APB
16017 AJPB
16008 AIPB
16001 APB

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach
Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez

Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison Jaskiewicz

16 #ofdogs 24

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Gambit, Border Collie, Jared Davis

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
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Jump Height =
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12014
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AJPB
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Jump Height =

8022
8005
8002
8016
8010
8054
8053
8051
8050
8049
8047
8037
8032
8030
8027
8020
8009
8008
8052
8042
8041
8035
8023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA
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AXJA

AJPA
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AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

12 #ofdogs 18

Q, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Dobby, Pumi, Rena Barnett

Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

8 #of dogs 23

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young
Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula Northrop

Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4010 APB - Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4006 APB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4005 APB - Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4004 APB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
4003 AP Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24009 %M Henry, Boxer, Juergen Hahn

24004 %A Luna, All American, Dani Bell

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20033 %A Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen

20031 OA Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

20019 % Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

20026  %F  Jasper, All American, Gabe Bell

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16025 O Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria
Greymont

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8031 oAl Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8018 OA - Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Judge: Sherry Jefferson

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24019 NAJB
Jump Height =

20046 NAJA
20065 NAJB
20037 NAJB
20030 NAJB
20013 NAJB
20008 NAJB
Jump Height =

24 #of dogs 1
Rhett, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

20 #ofdogs 6

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop

Zachery, All American, Anne Crawshaw

Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Rogue, Border Collie, Jared Davis

Why, Border Collie, Cathy Westbrook

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

8 #ofdogs 5
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8044
8034
8029
8021
8015

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Murabito
Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Teleri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna Young

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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